

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
Office Use Only



11/29/05--01001--017 \*\*1220.00









FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 29, 2005

CORPDIRECT AGENTS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: CLAYTON TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Ref, Number: W05000052741

We have received your document for CLAYTON TECHNOLOGIES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$1220.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED the \$1,220.00 payment for the corporation, and also that we have RETAINED the \$50.00 payment for the Fictitious Name Registration -- which is also being returned unfiled.

As discussed, the Delaware certificate is for CLAYTON SERVICES, INC., not CLAYTON TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Document Specialist

Letter Number: 405A00069453

PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE AS FILE DATE. RECEIVEE 05 NOV 30 AN 9 56 DIVISION OF CONTRACTION

FIL ED OSHOW 28 PH 12: 10

PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE AS FILE DATE. **CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS)** 515 EAST PARK AVENUE TALLAHASSEE, FL: 32301 222-1173

**FILING COVER SHEET** ACCT. #FCA-14

**CONTACT: TRACY SPEAR** 

DATE: 11/28/05

**REF.** #: 000173.44395

. CORP. NAME: CLAYTON TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

- ( ) ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
- ( ) ANNUAL REPORT
- (XX) FOREIGN QUALIFICATION
- () REINSTATEMENT

( ) CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION

() OTHER:

# STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 050180 FOR \$ 1,220.00

## **AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:**

COST LIMIT: \$

PLEASE RETURN:		
( ) CERTIFIED COPY	( ) CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	(XX <sup>-</sup> ) PLAIN STAMPED COPY
( ) CERTIFICATE OF STAT	rus	

Examiner's Initials



- ( ) ARTICLES OF DISSALUTION
  - ( ) FICTITIOUS NAME
  - ( ) LIMITED LIABILITY
  - ( ) WITHDRAWAL

- ( ) TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK
- ( ) LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

- () MERGER
- ( ) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

0.

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Clayton Techno	logies, Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	orporation; must include "INCORPORATED," orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	THE PARTY IN
(16	-		2 <b>2</b> -
(11 name unavais	able in clorida, enter alternate corporate name i	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	Sol the
2. Delaware	3.	06-1730143	OPT O
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	Dr.
4. July 23, 2004	5	perpetual	,
	of incorperation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6. August 2, 2004			
0. <u>Pripigual 2, 2004</u>	(Date first transacted business in	Florida, if prior to registration)	,
		02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
7. 2 Corporate Driv	e, Shelton, CT 06484		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Principal office addr	ess)	• • •
2 Corporate Drive	e, Shelton, CT 06484		
	(Current mailing addr	ress)	
8. Due Diligence S	crvices		
	) of corporation authorized in home state or co	untry to be carried out in state of Florida)	
9 Name and street	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.O	Boy NOT accentable)	
y, ivenic and <u>surg</u>	<u>underbar</u> of Profile roganical agoint (110	, Dox <u>1401</u> , 4000p.0000j	
Name:	National Registered Agents, Inc.)		-
Office Address:	526 B Park Ave		
O HIGO FAILID SQ1			
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>32301</u>	
	(City)	(Zip code)	
10. Registered as	ent's accentance		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Paul J. Hagan, Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors: 5L019 - 2011/05 C T System Colline

<b>A.</b>	DIRECTORS

Chairman: See Attached Schedule	•
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	, <u>,</u> -
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	, . <u>.</u>
Address:	
	· · ·
B. OFFICERS	
President: See Attached Schodule	
Address:	
	, · <i>a</i> n
Vice President:	
Address:	· •
Secretary:	-
Address:	·
Treasurer:	
Address:	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to/the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
13titt famen	
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	
14. Stephen M. Lamando, President	. <b>.</b>

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

### Clayton Technologies, Inc.

· - --- --- - ---

### Directors

\_ -

Stephen Lamando 2 Corporate Drive Shelton, CT 06484

· •

Steven Cohen 2 Corporate Drive Shelton, CT 06484

### Officers

President & CEO Stephen Lamando 2 Corporate Drive Shelton, CT 06484

Secretary Steven Cohen 2 Corporate Drive Shelton, CT 06484

Treasurer/Assistant Secretary & CFO Frederick C. Herbst 2 Corporate Drive Shelton, CT 06484



PAGE 1

# The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CLAYTON TECHNOLOGIES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CLAYTON TECHNOLOGIES, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.



3832777 8300

050968095

Varriet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4328093

DATE: 11-29-05